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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2019-02-22 - 15:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 26.41 595
2. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 28.39 479

KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 28.39 479
4. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzów 28.48 474
5. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 28.52 472
6. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 28.55 471
7. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.21 440
8. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 29.27 437
9. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 29.35 433

10. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 29.99 406
11. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 30.00 406
12. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 30.07 403
13. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 31.74 343
14. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 32.19 328
15. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 33.74 285
16. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 35.35 248
17. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 35.72 240
18. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 36.41 227
19. LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 36.42 227
20. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 36.89 218

17 - 18 lat

1. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 28.39 479
2. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 28.55 471
3. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 29.27 437
4. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 30.07 403
5. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 32.19 328
6. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 33.74 285

15 - 16 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 28.39 479
2. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzów 28.48 474
3. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 28.52 472
4. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 29.21 440
5. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 31.74 343

13 - 14 lat

1. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 29.99 406
2. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 30.00 406
3. CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 35.35 248
4. KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 36.41 227
5. LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 36.42 227
6. NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 36.89 218

12 lat

1. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 35.72 240
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 6, Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy

PK PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 39.52 177
PK BARANIECKI Przemysław 06 MKP Szczecin 40.47 165


